Whereas the Employer has accepted the Difference

amount of Sanctioned GST Revised Rate @ 18% sanctioned by the Superintending

Engineer, Rural Works Department. Work Circle Kishanganj via

Letter Number: 1308(Encl)/ Kishanganj, Date: - 21.11.2025 for Rs. 28093/- (Rupees

Twenty eight thousand ninety three Only)IGIA

In this Agreement, Words and Expression shall have

same meanings as are Respectively assigned to them in the condition of contract hereinafter

referred to, and They shall be deemed to form and be read and construed as part of this

Agreement